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File Number

0000197998

0000198488

0000198107

0000198096

0000198111

0000198495

REPORT NO. PN-1-220830-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/30/2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
License To
Cover
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:
License To
Cover
From:
License To
Cover
From:

License To
Cover

From:

Service

LPD

FL

LPD

LPD

LPD

FX

Call Sign

W36EI-D

KZLH-LP

K23PC-D

K36MO-

K26PE-D

K219KU

Facility ID

186472

135520

185558

186718

184624

85732

Station Type

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

36

95.7

23

36

26

91.7

City, State

WAUSAU, Wi

ZAPATA, TX

ROLLA, MO

LINCOLN, NE

PONCA CITY,

OK

NEHALEM, OR

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

EDGE SPECTRUM,
INC.

Zapata Life and
Health Radio

EDGE SPECTRUM,
INC.

EDGE SPECTRUM,
INC.

EDGE SPECTRUM,
INC.

CASCADE
EDUCATIONAL
BROADCAST
SERVICE /ABN/
XRAY.FM

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

08/22/2022

08/29/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/29/2022

Status Date

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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AL REPORT NO. PN-1-220830-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/30/2022 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

UNICATIOS APPLICATIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000198008 License To LPD K26KF-D 183963 26 DULUTH, MN EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/22/2022 Accepted
Cover INC. For Filing
From: To:
0000198032 License To LPD K44KG-D 184021 24 REDDING, CA EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/22/2022 Accepted
Cover INC. For Filing
From: To:
0000198502 Minor FL WFAQ- 131376 101.3 MUKWONAGO, KETTLE MORAINE 08/18/2022 Accepted
Modification LP WI COMMUNITY RADIO, For Filing
INC.
From: To:
0000198156 License To LPD K34ML-D 186712 Main 34 MC ALESTER, EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/23/2022 Accepted
Cover OK INC. For Filing
From: To:
0000198493 License To FM KXRY 66303 Main 91.1 PORTLAND, OR CASCADE 08/29/2022 Accepted
Cover EDUCATIONAL For Filing
BROADCAST
SERVICE
From: To:
0000198490 License To LPD KMYN- 186867 Main 32 DULUTH, MN My Central Valley, LLC  08/29/2022 Accepted
Cover LD For Filing
From: To:

Page 2 of 9



REPORT NO. PN-1-220830-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/30/2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

UNICATIOS

APPLICATIONS

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000198104 License To LPD W29Dz- 184054 Main 29 AUGUSTA, ME EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/23/2022  Accepted
Cover D INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000198106 License To LPD K23LE-D 185332 Main 23 SEDALIA, MO EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/23/2022  Accepted
Cover INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000198479 Call Sign FM 765507 Main 90.7 VALE, OR Four Rivers 08/29/2022 Accepted
Request Community Radio For Filing
(Permittee
Initial)
From: To:

0000198034 License To LPD K42JQ-D 184022 27 REDDING, CA EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/22/2022 Accepted
Cover INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000198486 Minor FX W284CR 21103 Main 104.7 WEST PALM EDUCATIONAL 08/29/2022  Accepted
Modification BEACH, FL MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
From: To:

0000198414 Call Sign FM WGMA 191546 Main 99.7 SILVER Ricardo D Arroyo 08/26/2022 Accepted
Request SPRINGS For Filing
(Change) SHORE, FL
From: To:
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AL REPORT NO. PN-1-220830-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/30/2022 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000198095 License To LPD K29JT-D 185291 Main 29 BUTTE, MT EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/23/2022 Accepted
Cover INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000198402 License To LPD K04SD-D 186474 Main 4 VICTORIA, TX Lowcountry 34 Media, 08/26/2022 Accepted
Cover LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000198415 Call Sign FM WGMW 76433 Main 99.5 LA CROSSE, FL RDA BROADCAST 08/26/2022 Accepted
Request HOLDINGS, LLC For Filing
(Change)
From: To:

0000198487 License To FM KLAP 174022 Main 89.5 GERLACH, NV OPENSKYRADIO 08/29/2022 Accepted
Cover CORP. For Filing
From: To:

0000198165 License To LPD K140K-D 185813 Main 14 EL DORADO, AR EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/23/2022 Accepted
Cover INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000198278 License To LPD K14NX-D 184050 Main 14 PITTSBURG, KS EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/24/2022 Accepted
Cover INC. For Filing
From: To:
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000188316

0000198401

0000198492

0000198099

0000198102

0000198114

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:
License To
Cover
From:
License To
Cover

From:

Service

LPD

FX

FX

LPD

LPD

LPD

Call Sign

K04SD-D

K279CR

W282AY

K29JU-D

K220W-

K32KG-D

Facility 1D

186474

157276

153296

184072

186716

184557

REPORT NO. PN-1-220830-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/30/2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Station Type

Main

To:

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

4

103.7

104.3

29

22

32

City, State

VICTORIA, TX

OKLAHOMA
CITY, OK

CHATTANOOGA
, TN

GARDEN CITY,
KS

ALEXANDRIA,
LA

LAWTON, OK

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Lowcountry 34 Media,
LLC

TYLER MEDIA L.L.C.

Tri-State Radio, Inc.

EDGE SPECTRUM,
INC.

EDGE SPECTRUM,
INC.

EDGE SPECTRUM,
INC.

Status Date

08/26/2022

08/26/2022

08/29/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022

Status

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-220830-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/30/2022 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000198098 License To LPD K161S-D 184052 Main 16 PITTSBURG, KS EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/23/2022 Accepted
Cover INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000198398 License To FX K249AW 71643 Main 97.7 STEAMBOAT Don J. Tlapek 08/25/2022 Accepted
Cover SPRINGS, CO For Filing
From: To:

0000198001 License To LPD W35DA- 185270 Main 35 MACON, GA EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/22/2022 Accepted
Cover D INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000198448 Assignment FX K256CT 155203 99.1 DENVER, CO MOUNTAIN 08/26/2022 Accepted
of COMMUNITY For Filing
Authorization TRANSLATORS, LLC
From: MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY To: BOULDER COMMUNITY BROADCAST ASSOCIATION, INC.

TRANSLATORS, LLC

0000197866 Minor FX K296HG 201274 107.1 SCOTT CITY, KS  Steckline 08/18/2022 Accepted
Modification Communications, Inc. For Filing
From: To:

0000198005 License To LPD WVCZ- 182929 30 VALDOSTA, GA EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/22/2022 Accepted
Cover LD INC. For Filing
From: To:
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REPORT NO. PN-1-220830-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/30/2022 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000198103 License To LPD W35DF- 184459 Main 35 SALISBURY, MD EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/23/2022  Accepted
Cover D INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000198489 Transfer of FL KZLH-LP 135520 95.7 ZAPATA, TX Zapata Life and 08/29/2022 Accepted
Control Health Radio For Filing
From: Zapata Life and Health Radio To: Zapata Life and Health Radio

0000197863 Minor FX W238CN 155751 95.5 LANCASTER, KY DAVID H. GREENLEE  08/18/2022  Accepted
Modification For Filing
From: To:

0000198100 License To LPD K30LK-D 185666 Main 30 SALINA, KS EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/23/2022  Accepted
Cover INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000198407 Minor LPD W25FR- 186778 Main 25 CLARKSBURG, Lowcountry 34 Media, 08/26/2022  Accepted
Modification D wv LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000198116 License To LPD W36EK- 184018 Main 36 ERIE, PA EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/23/2022 Accepted
Cover D INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000198444 Minor LPD W14EZ- 185604 14 MYRTLE BEACH  Gray Television 08/26/2022  Accepted
Modification D , SC Licensee, LLC For Filing
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000198491

0000198461

0000198092

0000198097

0000198108

0000198478

Purpose
From:
Construction
Permit
From:

License To
Cover

From:
License To
Cover
From:
License To
Cover
From:

License To
Cover

From:

Construction
Permit

From:

APPLICATIONS

Service

FB

FS

LPD

LPD

LPD

FS

Call Sign

KMUR

KFLR-FM

KVFR-LD

K1513-D

K31PQ-D

KMUR

REPORT NO. PN-1-220830-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/30/2022

PUBLIC

NOTICE

Facility 1D

776395

20638

168117

184051

188072

173675

Station Type

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

90.3

15

31

88.3

City, State

PHOENIX, AZ

REDDING, CA

PITTSBURG, KS

CAPE
GIRARDEAU,
MO

BULLHEAD CITY

, AZ

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Advance Ministries,
Inc.

FAMILY LIFE
BROADCASTING,
INC.

EDGE SPECTRUM,
INC.

EDGE SPECTRUM,
INC.

EDGE SPECTRUM,
INC.

Advance Ministries,
Inc.

Status Date

08/29/2022

08/26/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/23/2022

08/29/2022

Status

Pending

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Pending
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AL REPORT NO. PN-1-220830-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/30/2022 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000197999 License To LPD W20DL- 184481 Main 20 MACON, GA EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/22/2022 Accepted
Cover D INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000198110 License To LPD K220D-D 184625 Main 22 PONCA CITY, EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/23/2022 Accepted
Cover OK INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000198157 License To LPD W23ED- 184457 Main 23 SALISBURY, MD EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/23/2022 Accepted
Cover D INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000198451 Minor FX K245BC 151166 Main 96.9 PRINEVILLE, OR HORIZON 08/26/2022 Accepted
Modification BROADCASTING For Filing

GROUP LLC

From: To:

0000198168 License To LPD K14PQ-D 188054 Main 14 SAINT JOSEPH, EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/23/2022 Accepted
Cover MO INC. For Filing
From: To:
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