

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000197998	License To Cover	LPD	W36EI-D	186472	Main	36	WAUSAU, WI	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/22/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198488	Minor Modification	FL	KZLH-LP	135520		95.7	ZAPATA, TX	Zapata Life and Health Radio	08/29/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198107	License To Cover	LPD	K23PC-D	185558	Main	23	ROLLA, MO	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198096	License To Cover	LPD	K36MO- D	186718	Main	36	LINCOLN, NE	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198111	License To Cover	LPD	K26PE-D	184624	Main	26	PONCA CITY, OK	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198495	License To Cover	FX	K219KU	85732	Main	91.7	NEHALEM, OR	CASCADE EDUCATIONAL BROADCAST SERVICE /ABN/ XRAY.FM	08/29/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000198008	License To Cover	LPD	K26KF-D	183963		26	DULUTH, MN	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/22/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198032	License To Cover	LPD	K44KG-D	184021		24	REDDING, CA	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/22/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198502	Minor Modification	FL	WFAQ- LP	131376		101.3	MUKWONAGO, WI	KETTLE MORAINE COMMUNITY RADIO, INC.	08/18/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198156	License To Cover	LPD	K34ML-D	186712	Main	34	MC ALESTER, OK	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198493	License To Cover	FM	KXRY	66303	Main	91.1	PORTLAND, OR	CASCADE EDUCATIONAL BROADCAST SERVICE	08/29/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198490	License To Cover	LPD	KMYN- LD	186867	Main	32	DULUTH, MN	My Central Valley, LLC	08/29/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				To:					

										01.1
File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000198104	License To Cover	LPD	W29DZ- D	184054	Main	29	AUGUSTA, ME	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198106	License To Cover	LPD	K23LE-D	185332	Main	23	SEDALIA, MO	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198479	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FM		765507	Main	90.7	VALE, OR	Four Rivers Community Radio	08/29/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198034	License To Cover	LPD	K42JQ-D	184022		27	REDDING, CA	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/22/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198486	Minor Modification	FX	W284CR	21103	Main	104.7	WEST PALM BEACH, FL	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	08/29/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198414	Call Sign Request (Change)	FM	WGMA	191546	Main	99.7	SILVER SPRINGS SHORE, FL	Ricardo D Arroyo	08/26/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				To:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000198095	License To Cover	LPD	K29JT-D	185291	Main	29	BUTTE, MT	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198402	License To Cover	LPD	K04SD-D	186474	Main	4	VICTORIA, TX	Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC	08/26/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198415	Call Sign Request (Change)	FM	WGMW	76433	Main	99.5	LA CROSSE, FL	RDA BROADCAST HOLDINGS, LLC	08/26/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198487	License To Cover	FM	KLAP	174022	Main	89.5	GERLACH, NV	OPENSKYRADIO CORP.	08/29/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198165	License To Cover	LPD	K140K-D	185813	Main	14	EL DORADO, AR	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198278	License To Cover	LPD	K14NX-D	184050	Main	14	PITTSBURG, KS	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/24/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000188316	Renewal of License Amendment	LPD	K04SD-D	186474	Main	4	VICTORIA, TX	Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC	08/26/2022	Received
	From:				То:					
0000198401	License To Cover	FX	K279CR	157276		103.7	OKLAHOMA CITY, OK	TYLER MEDIA L.L.C.	08/26/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198492	Minor Modification	FX	W282AY	153296		104.3	CHATTANOOGA , TN	Tri-State Radio, Inc.	08/29/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198099	License To Cover	LPD	K29JU-D	184072	Main	29	GARDEN CITY, KS	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198102	License To Cover	LPD	K22OW- D	186716	Main	22	ALEXANDRIA, LA	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198114	License To Cover	LPD	K32KG-D	184557	Main	32	LAWTON, OK	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000198098	License To Cover	LPD	K16IS-D	184052	Main	16	PITTSBURG, KS	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198398	License To Cover	FX	K249AW	71643	Main	97.7	STEAMBOAT SPRINGS, CO	Don J. Tlapek	08/25/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198001	License To Cover	LPD	W35DA- D	185270	Main	35	MACON, GA	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/22/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198448	Assignment of Authorization	FX	K256CT	155203		99.1	DENVER, CO	MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY TRANSLATORS, LLC	08/26/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From: MOUNTRANSLATOR		MUNITY		To: BOULDER	COMMUNITY BRO	ADCAST ASSOCIAT	ION, INC.		
0000197866	Minor Modification	FX	K296HG	201274		107.1	SCOTT CITY, KS	Steckline Communications, Inc.	08/18/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198005	License To Cover	LPD	WVCZ- LD	182929		30	VALDOSTA, GA	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/22/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000198103	License To Cover	LPD	W35DF- D	184459	Main	35	SALISBURY, MD	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198489	Transfer of Control	FL	KZLH-LP	135520		95.7	ZAPATA, TX	Zapata Life and Health Radio	08/29/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From: Zapata	Life and He	ealth Radio		To: Zapata Life	e and Health Radio				
0000197863	Minor Modification	FX	W238CN	155751		95.5	LANCASTER, KY	DAVID H. GREENLEE	08/18/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198100	License To Cover	LPD	K30LK-D	185666	Main	30	SALINA, KS	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198407	Minor Modification	LPD	W25FR- D	186778	Main	25	CLARKSBURG, WV	Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC	08/26/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198116	License To Cover	LPD	W36EK- D	184018	Main	36	ERIE, PA	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198444	Minor Modification	LPD	W14EZ- D	185604		14	MYRTLE BEACH , SC	Gray Television Licensee, LLC	08/26/2022	Accepted For Filing

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000198491	Construction Permit	FB	KMUR	776395			,	Advance Ministries, Inc.	08/29/2022	Pending
	From:				То:					
0000198461	License To Cover	FS	KFLR-FM	20638	Main	90.3	PHOENIX, AZ	FAMILY LIFE BROADCASTING, INC.	08/26/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198092	License To Cover	LPD	KVFR-LD	168117	Main	8	REDDING, CA	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198097	License To Cover	LPD	K15IJ-D	184051	Main	15	PITTSBURG, KS	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198108	License To Cover	LPD	K31PQ-D	188072	Main	31	CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198478	Construction Permit	FS	KMUR	173675	Main	88.3	BULLHEAD CITY , AZ	Advance Ministries, Inc.	08/29/2022	Pending
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000197999	License To Cover	LPD	W20DL- D	184481	Main	20	MACON, GA	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/22/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198110	License To Cover	LPD	K22OD-D	184625	Main	22	PONCA CITY, OK	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198157	License To Cover	LPD	W23ED- D	184457	Main	23	SALISBURY, MD	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198451	Minor Modification	FX	K245BC	151166	Main	96.9	PRINEVILLE, OR	HORIZON BROADCASTING GROUP LLC	08/26/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000198168	License To Cover	LPD	K14PQ-D	188054	Main	14	SAINT JOSEPH, MO	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/23/2022	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					